
PROJECT DIRECTOR REGIONS
current as of April 2024

PROJECT DIRECTOR EMAIL   PHONE

Blake Tomilloso-Rhinehart   blake@evergreendesigngroup.com 800.680.6630 x13 

Mary Bates   mary@evergreendesigngroup.com 800.680.6630 x8

Sharon Stachecki  sharon@evergreendesigngroup.com 800.680.6630 x12

Stephen Sales  stephen@evergreendesigngroup.com 800.680.6630 x14

Lisa Cutshaw (Assistant PD)  lisa@evergreendesigngroup.com 800.680.6630 x16

REGION

www.evergreendesigngroup.com � 1 (800) 680-6630

LANDSCAPE, IRRIGATION, 

HARDSCAPE & AMENITY PLANS

Contact the Project Director associated 

with the project’s location. 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

& PROPOSALS:

Rodney McNabb 

rodney@evergreendesigngroup.com

800.680.6630 x1

LAND PLANNING, 

GRAPHICS:

Mary Bates

mary@evergreendesigngroup.com

800.680.6630 x8
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